
Bader 33

Start 2-2-17
3 soil 3 Finish 2-6-17
28 clay/gravel 31
94 shale 125
12 lime 137
12 shale 149
69 lime 218
50 shale 268
27 lime 295 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 1019.2’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 
120sxs  

13 shale 308
114 lime 422
29 shale 451
77 lime 528
7 shale 535
50 lime 585

183 shale 768
8 lime 776
58 shale 834
30 lime 864
18 shale 882
11 lime 893
16 shale 909
5 lime 914
9 shale 923
5 lime 928
34 shale 962
3 Bkn sand 965 good show
9 shale 974
6 Bkn sand 980 good show
44 shale 1024 T.D.
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